R
e
le
a
s
e
 d
a

entries
Clamping
range
[mm]
External dimensions
[mm]
Mounting
[mm]
 Mass
approx.
[kg]
Cover screws
  A   B   C   K   G   H   J Mx qty.
Torque
[Nm]
PS16-430400 100 ... 130 16 2.5 2.5 AC3: 690 V AC - 16 A 3 yellow 4  h 2x M25 8 ... 17 156 103 122 223 142 86 6 1.2 M4 4 2.5
PS16-430600 200 ... 250 16 2.5 2.5 AC3: 690 V AC - 16 A 3 blue 6  h 2x M25 8 ... 17 156 103 122 223 142 86 6 1.2 M4 4 2.5
PS16-440600 380 ... 415 16 2.5 2.5 AC3: 690 V AC - 16 A 4 red 6  h 2x M25 8 ... 17 176 123 147 241 163 106 6 1.2 M4 4 2.5
PS16-440700 480 ... 500 16 2.5 2.5 AC3: 690 V AC - 16 A 4 black 7  h 2x M25 8 ... 17 176 123 147 241 163 106 6 1.2 M4 4 2.5
PS16-450600 380 ... 415 16 2.5 2.5 AC3: 690 V AC - 16 A 5 red 6  h 2x M25 8 ... 17 176 123 147 241 163 106 6 1.2 M4 4 2.5
PS32-440600 380 ... 415 32 6 2.5 AC3: 690 V AC - 32 A 4 red 6  h 2x M32 12 ... 21 211 133 162 294 198 118 6 1.8 M4 4 2.5
PS32-440700 480 ... 500 32 6 2.5 AC3: 690 V AC - 32 A 4 black 7  h 2x M32 12 ... 21 211 133 162 294 198 118 6 1.8 M4 4 2.5
PS32-450600 380 ... 415 32 6 2.5 AC3: 690 V AC - 32 A 5 red 6  h 2x M32 12 ... 21 211 133 162 294 198 118 6 1.8 M4 4 2.5
PS63-440600 380 ... 415 63 16 3 AC3: 690 V AC - 63 A 4 red 6  h 2x M50 22 ... 35 371 201 248 472 352 181 9 8.25 M6 4 3
PS63-440700 480 ... 500 63 16 3 AC3: 690 V AC - 63 A 4 black 7  h 2x M50 22 ... 35 371 201 248 472 352 181 9 8.25 M6 4 3
PS63-450600 380 ... 415 63 16 3 AC3: 690 V AC - 63 A 5 red 6  h 2x M50 22 ... 35 371 201 248 472 352 181 9 8.83 M6 4 3
PS125-440600 380 ... 415 125 50 3 AC3: 690 V AC - 125 A 4 red 6  h 2x M63 27 ... 48 431 249 274 538 411 228 9 13 M6 4 3
PS125-440700 480 ... 500 125 50 3 AC3: 690 V AC - 125 A 4 black 7  h 2x M63 27 ... 48 431 249 274 538 411 228 9 8.25 M6 4 3
PS125-450600 380 ... 415 125 50 3 AC3: 690 V AC - 125 A 5 red 6  h 2x M63 27 ... 48 431 249 274 538 411 228 9 14 M6 4 3
Variant-Specifi c Data Plugs PS*-7*
 Type
Operating
voltage

contact
position
according
to IEC
60309
Clamping
range
[mm]
External
dimensions
[mm]
 Mass
approx.
[kg]
  D L
PS16-730400 110 ... 130 16 2.5 0.8 3 yellow 4  h 6.5 ... 18.5 73 163 0.35
PS16-730600 200 ... 250 16 2.5 0.8 3 blue 6  h 6.5 ... 18.5 73 163 0.35
PS16-740600 380 ... 415 16 2.5 0.8 4 red 6  h 6.5 ... 20 77 187 0.35
PS16-740700 480 ... 500 16 2.5 0.8 4 black 7  h 6.5 ... 20 77 187 0.35
PS16-750600 380 ... 415 16 2.5 0.8 5 red 6  h 6.5 ... 20 84 187 0.35
PS32-740600 380 ... 415 32 6 0.8 4 red 6  h 10 ... 28 101 232 0.7
PS32-740700 480 ... 500 32 6 0.8 4 black 7  h 10 ... 28 101 232 0.7
PS32-750600 380 ... 415 32 6 0.8 5 red 6  h 10 ... 28 101 232 0.7
PS63-740600 380 ... 415 63 16 0.8 4 red 6  h 15 ... 35 111 262 0.81
PS63-740700 480 ... 500 63 16 0.8 4 black 7  h 15 ... 35 111 262 0.81
PS63-750600 380 ... 415 63 16 0.8 5 red 6  h 15 ... 35 111 262 0.86
PS125-740600 380 ... 415 125 50 0.8 4 red 6  h 20 ... 57 121 298 1.25
PS125-740700 480 ... 500 125 50 0.8 4 black 7  h 20 ... 57 121 298 1.25
PS125-750600 380 ... 415 125 50 0.8 5 red 6  h 20 ... 57 121 298 1.3